Parks & Recreation Rental Agreement

Town of Jonesville
1503 NC Highway 67, Jonesville, NC 28642

336-835-3426

All rentals are based on four (4) hour intervals. Each renter must provide a photo id and payment

at the time of the reservation.

Primary Contact:

Street Address:

Mailing Address:

City: State:

Phone number:

Zip Code:

Secondary contact for the day
of the event:

Phone Number:

Rental Date:

Start Time: am/pm

Estimated Number of Participants:

End Time: am/pm

Amount Due for Rental:




REGULATIONS, WAIVER & RELEASE
By signing below, I hereby agree to be responsible for the following:

Making sure the area used is free from debris and trash after the completion of the use,
with the facility or area to be in the same condition that it was prior to the beginning of
the use.

All tables and chairs/benches and equipment belonging to the Town, shall be placed
back in their proper places. User must contact the Town if there is any misplaced,
damaged, or destroyed property or equipment immediately at 336-835-2855.

The user assumes the responsibility for any and all claims, damages or other actions arising
out of the use of the facility or area permitted to be used; and further agrees to
indemnify and hold the Town of Jonesville free and harmless from any actions and claims.

That upon request, the user shall provide proof of coverage for insurance or bonding to
cover liabilities which might result, as a result of the used area or facility to be used. All
sports team are required to provide a certificate of insurance prior to the season
beginning.

That the use of the facility or area shall be subject to the Code or Ordinance for the
Town of Jonesville, the North Carolina General Statues and such policies and

procedures, especially as to alcoholic beverages, drugs, gambling, firearms, etc.

Rates are based on a four (4) hour period. Any set-up time or clean-up time is to be
included in the allotted rental time.

If the restroom facility, shelter, stage or fields are in need of maintenance due to improper
use of the facility, (for example: clogged toilet, broken fixtures, broken equipment), cost to

repair will be charged to the responsible party signed below.

All rental reservations are first-come, first-serve basis. Reservations are not complete until
all documents are received, and fees paid in full.

By signing below, I agree to the above regulations, waiver and release:

Date:

Signature

Printed Name:




RECREATION FEES adopted July 1, 2025

PICNIC SHELTER DEPOSIT

PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL (residents) 4 hour increments
PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL (non-residents) 4 hour increments
FIELD RENTAL DEPOSIT (tournaments/fundraisers)
FIELD RENTALS 4 hour increments

CONCESSION STAND RENTAL

USE OF FIELD LIGHTS - PER HOUR

ENTIRE PARK FOR EVENT 8am - 8pm

*special event permit required

STAGE RENTAL DEPOSIT

STAGE RENTAL 4 hour increments

SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT

PP P P PP PP

&~ PP

25.00
50.00
75.00
50.00
75.00
25.00
10.00
200.00

25.00
75.00
25.00




	Primary Contact: 
	Street Address: 
	Mailing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone number: 
	of the event: 
	Phone Number: 
	Rental Date: 
	Start Time: 
	End Time: 
	Estimated Number of Participants: 
	Amount Due for Rental: 
	Date: 
	Printed Name: 


