Parks & Recreation Rental Agreement

Town of Jonesville 1503 NC Highway 67, Jonesville, NC 28642 336-835-3426

All rentals are based on four (4) hour intervals. Each renter must provide a photo id and payment at the time of the reservation.

Primary Contact:			
Street Address:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone number:			
Secondary contact for of the event:	-		
Phone Number:			
Rental Date:			
Start Time:	am/pm	End Time:	am/pm
Estimated Number of I	Participants:		
Amount Due for Renta	1:		

REGULATIONS, WAIVER & RELEASE

By signing below, I hereby agree to be responsible for the following:

Making sure the area used is free from debris and trash after the completion of the use, with the facility or area to be in the same condition that it was prior to the beginning of the use.

All tables and chairs/benches and equipment belonging to the Town, shall be placed back in their proper places. User must contact the Town if there is any misplaced, damaged, or destroyed property or equipment immediately at 336-835-2855.

The user assumes the responsibility for any and all claims, damages or other actions arising out of the use of the facility or area permitted to be used; and further agrees to indemnify and hold the Town of Jonesville free and harmless from any actions and claims.

That upon request, the user shall provide proof of coverage for insurance or bonding to cover liabilities which might result, as a result of the used area or facility to be used. All sports team are required to provide a certificate of insurance prior to the season beginning.

That the use of the facility or area shall be subject to the Code or Ordinance for the Town of Jonesville, the North Carolina General Statues and such policies and procedures, especially as to alcoholic beverages, drugs, gambling, firearms, etc.

Rates are based on a four (4) hour period. Any set-up time or clean-up time is to be included in the allotted rental time.

If the restroom facility, shelter, stage or fields are in need of maintenance due to improper use of the facility, (for example: clogged toilet, broken fixtures, broken equipment), cost to repair will be charged to the responsible party signed below.

All rental reservations are first-come, first-serve basis. Reservations are not complete until all documents are received, and fees paid in full.

By signing halow, I agree to the above regulations, weiver and release.

by signing below, I agree to the above regulations, waiver and release.				
	Date:			
Signature		_		
Printed Name:				

RECREATION FEES adopted July 1, 2025

PICNIC SHELTER DEPOSIT	\$	25.00
PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL (residents) 4 hour increments	\$	50.00
PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL (non-residents) 4 hour increments	\$	75.00
FIELD RENTAL DEPOSIT (tournaments/fundraisers)		50.00
FIELD RENTALS 4 hour increments	\$	75.00
CONCESSION STAND RENTAL	\$	25.00
USE OF FIELD LIGHTS - PER HOUR	\$	10.00
ENTIRE PARK FOR EVENT 8am - 8pm		200.00
*special event permit required		
STAGE RENTAL DEPOSIT	\$	25.00
STAGE RENTAL 4 hour increments	\$	75.00
SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT	\$	25.00